
 

 

 

FLNRORD Referral Contacts for Oil & Gas Activities 
(Updated December 4, 2019) 

 

First line of contact for new RUP issuance – use designated FLNRORD email box based on geographic location of activity:  
o North Area – only for LNG pipeline projects => FLNRO.LNG.PipeReferrals@gov.bc.ca 

o South + Coast Areas (including Trans Mountain Expansion Project) => See District specific email below  
 
Major Project Leads 

North Area:  
Major Projects Contact  

Robin McKinley  Robin.mckinley@gov.bc.ca 
 

778.693.3003  

Project Lead for Trans 
Mountain Expansion Project  

Tom Yacyshen Tom.Yacyshen@gov.bc.ca 
 

778.572.2182 

Eagle Mountain Wood Fibre  Malcolm Schulz  Malcolm.Schulz@gov.bc.ca 
 

604.898.2139  

 
FLNRORD Resource District Road Administration Contacts 

Natural Resource District and 
Front Counter BC contact 
number 

District Engineering Contact  Designated Email Box Phone  

NORTH AREA  FLNRO.LNG.PipeReferrals@gov.bc.ca  

Peace (Dawson Creek)  
250.784.1200 

Rob Arisman 
Rob.Arisman@gov.bc.ca 

“ 250.784.1276 

Mackenzie  
250.997.2200 

Knut Herzog 
Knut.Herzog@gov.bc.ca 

“ 250.997.2200  

Fort Nelson 
250.774.5511 

Mike D’Aloia 
Mike.DAloia@gov.bc.ca 

“ 250.774.5530 

Prince George  
250.561.3479 

Tim Pritchard 
Timothy.Pritchard@gov.bc.ca 

“ 250.614.7475 

Stuart Nechako 
(Vanderhoof/Fort St. James) 
250.567.6363 

Vince Sewell 
Vince.Sewell@gov.bc.ca  
 

“ 236.409.2002 

mailto:FLNRO.LNG.PipeReferrals@gov.bc.ca
mailto:FLNRO.LNG.PipeReferrals@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Robin.mckinley@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Robin.mckinley@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Tom.Yacyshen@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Tom.Yacyshen@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Malcolm.Schulz@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Malcolm.Schulz@gov.bc.ca
mailto:FLNRO.LNG.PipeReferrals@gov.bc.ca
mailto:FLNRO.LNG.PipeReferrals@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Rob.Arisman@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Rob.Arisman@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Knut.Herzog@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Knut.Herzog@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Mike.DAloia@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Mike.DAloia@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Timothy.Pritchard@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Timothy.Pritchard@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Vince.Sewell@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Vince.Sewell@gov.bc.ca


 

 

Natural Resource District and 
Front Counter BC contact 
number 

District Engineering Contact  Designated Email Box Phone  

 Skeena –Stikine (Smithers) 
250.847.7356 

Ron Donnelly 
Ron.Donnelly@gov.bc.ca 

“ 250.847.6378  

Coast Mountain (Terrace) 
250.638.5100 

Vacant  “ 250.638.5100 

Northern Area – Area Engineer  Colton Polsom 
Colton.Polsom@gov.bc.ca 

“ 250.617.2612 

SOUTH AREA 

Cascades (Merritt) 
250.378.8400 

Timber Tenures: Craig Sine  
Craig.Sine@gov.bc.ca 
Roads: BJ Moore 
Brian.Moore@gov.bc.ca  

forests.cascadesdistrictoffice@gov.bc.ca 
  

250.378.8407  
250.378.8448  

Thompson Rivers District 
(Kamloops)  
250.828.4131 

Gary Molyneux  
Gary.Molyneux@gov.bc.ca 

DTR.Engineering@gov.bc.ca 
 

250.371.6271 
 

Okanagan Shuswap (Vernon) 
250.558.1700 

Paul Blomberg 
Paul.Blomberg@gov.bc.ca 

Forests.OkanaganShuswapDistrictOffice@gov.bc.ca 
 

250.558.1779 

100 Mile House 
250.395.7800 

Andrew Greschner 
Andrew.Greschner@gov.bc.ca 

Forests.100MileHouseDistrictOffice@gov.bc.ca 250.395.7813 

Caribou Chilcotin (Williams Lake) 
250.398.4574 

Jamie Moe 
James.Moe@gov.bc.ca 
Rob Haley (Alexis Creek)  
Robert.Haley@gov.bc.ca 

FLNR.AdminServicesCariboo@gov.bc.ca 250.398.4782 
250.394.4746 

Quesnel 
250.992.4400 

Terry Street 
Terry.Street@gov.bc.ca 

Forests.QuesnelDistrictOffice@gov.bc.ca 236.713.2264 

Selkirk (Castlegar) 
250.365.8600 

Mike Ferguson 
Michael.Ferguson@gov.bc.ca 

resources.nelson@gov.bc.ca 
 

250.365.8616 

Rocky Mountain (Cranbrook) 
250.426.1766 

Dave Rebagliati 
Dave.Rebagliati@gov.bc.ca 

Forests.RockyMountainDistrictOffice@gov.bc.ca 
 

250.426.1788 

COAST AREA 

Campbell River  
250.286.9300 

Chris Petersen 
Chris.Petersen@gov.bc.ca 

Forests.CampbellRiverDistrictOffice@gov.bc.ca 250.286.9315  
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Natural Resource District and 
Front Counter BC contact 
number 

District Engineering Contact  Designated Email Box Phone  

South Island (Port Alberni) 
250.731.3000 

Rob Thomas 
Robert.Thomas@gov.bc.ca 

Forests.SouthIslandDistrictOffice@gov.bc.ca 
 

250.731.3021 
 

Haida Gwaii 
250.559.6200 

Larry Duke 
Larry.Duke@gov.bc.ca 

FrontCounterHaidaGwaii@gov.bc.ca 250.559.6415 

Chilliwack  
604.702.5700 

Timber Tenures: Doug Campbell  
Douglas.Campbell@gov.bc.ca 
Roads: Ana Maria Gonzalez  
AnaMaria.Gonzalez@gov.bc.ca 

mailto:FTA.DCKDSQ@gov.bc.ca 
 

604.702.5766  
778.704.7082 

Sea to Sky (Squamish) 
604.898.2100 

Malcolm Schulz 
Malcolm.Schulz@gov.bc.ca 

FLNRO.SeaToSkyDistrict@gov.bc.ca 
 

604.898.2139  

Sunshine Coast (Powell River) 
604.485.0700 

Ron Nilsson 
Ron.Nilsson@gov.bc.ca 

FTA.DSC@gov.bc.ca 
 

604.485.0783 

 

For updates to this document, please contact: 

• Brian.Chow@gov.bc.ca, FLNRORD Chief Engineer, or  

• Andrea.Mah@gov.bc.ca, FLNRORD Provincial Specialist (Oil & Gas) 
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